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200404060001
77550

04/06/2004
11:29:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOGGINS,
PHYLLIS S

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200404070001
79750

04/07/2004
10:17:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOGGINS,
PHYLLIS S

200303310001
89130

200404070001
79740

04/07/2004
10:17:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
JANNA C

200305130002
96310

200404190002
00860

04/19/2004
10:32:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY,
KIMBERLY I

200111090004
87271

Other:SEE
INST

200404130001
91110

04/13/2004
11:21:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHADDIX,
DORINDA J

28 155 Lot#:528
Book:28
Pg:155

200404260002
15530

04/26/2004
02:07:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIT
FINANCIAL
INC

200210290005
33590

200404270002
16060

04/27/2004
09:19:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSENOW,
BRIAN LEE

6 69 Lot#:189
Book:6 Pg:69

200404190002
00860

04/19/2004
10:32:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY,
KIMBERLY I

19 75 200111090004
87271

Lot#:58
Book:19 Pg:75

200404200002
03550

04/20/2004
09:59:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BYNUM,
EDWARD

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404280002
19620

04/28/2004
10:20:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOLLEY,
THOMAS W JR

13 23 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23


