Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/04; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404060001 77550	04/06/2004 11:29:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOGGINS, PHYLLIS S						Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200404070001 79750	04/07/2004 10:17:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGGINS, PHYLLIS S					200303310001 89130	
200404070001 79740	04/07/2004 10:17:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, JANNA C					200305130002 96310	
200404190002 00860	04/19/2004 10:32:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY, KIMBERLY I					200111090004 87271	Other:SEE INST
200404130001 91110	04/13/2004 11:21:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHADDIX, DORINDA J			28	155		Lot#:528 Book:28 Pg:155
200404260002 15530	04/26/2004 02:07:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIT FINANCIAL INC					200210290005 33590	
200404270002 16060	04/27/2004 09:19:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSENOW, BRIAN LEE			6	69		Lot#:189 Book:6 Pg:69
200404190002 00860	04/19/2004 10:32:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY, KIMBERLY I			19	75	200111090004 87271	Lot#:58 Book:19 Pg:75
200404200002 03550	04/20/2004 09:59:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYNUM, EDWARD						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200404280002 19620	04/28/2004 10:20:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOLLEY, THOMAS W JR			13	23		Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23